SIDE ONE

ORIGINAL .

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS

MY APPT. EXPIRES

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Reno
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	E 
Operator: License # 31160	3630 Feet from S/N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Phillips Exploration Co., LC	, <del></del>
Address 2338 Bromfield Circle	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Wichita,	NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
city/State/Zip Wichita, Ks 67226	Lease Name Joy Royse Well # 2-20"A"
Purchaser:ICRA	Field Name Langdon
	Producing Formation Mississippi Chert
Operator Contact Person: James 3 Phillips	Elevation: Ground 1702 KB 1707
Phone (316) 687-9983	Total Depth 4055 PBTD 4024
Contractor: Name: <u>Haite &amp; Ellis Drilling</u>	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 224 Feet
License: 5420	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes _X No
Wellsite Geologist: James 3 Phillips	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X Oil SMD SIGW Temp, Abd.	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A/+ 3-3-98 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows:	(Date must be collected from the Reservé Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content 10000 _ ppm Fluid volume 2000 bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used evaporation & hauling
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SMD	
Plug BackPBTDPBTDPBTD	Operator Name C & C Tank Service, Inc
Dual Completion Docket No.  Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease Name <u>Roach S'ID</u> License No. 30703
•	SW Quarter Sec. 14 Tup. 23 S Rng. 19 x5/W
7/23/97 8/3/97 3/23/97 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Reno Docket No. D 22203
THETHIRTYONG An enicipal and Augustian of Abia day	G-24-9'/
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the	spud date; recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the	side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 fpg confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well r	report shall be stacked with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
<u> </u>	ted to regulatenthe printing and baselindustry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	ie best of my knowledge, TA. KS
Signature Augs Puller	V.C.C. OFFICE INC. ON V
President	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
	23/97 C Wireline Log Received C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day of Septe	Distribution
Hotery Public	KCC SMD/RepNGPAOther
Date Commission Expires August 9, 1999	(Specify)
BRUCE G. BUMGARNER	F 400 4 (7.04)

	٠.									_
	take tag	A 0 -	-	SIDE TO	HO	Joy R	IAMIS	ORIG	1	•
Operator Name Ph			<del>on ċo</del> ,	TC Lease	Nome	Joy R	oyse :	Well #	<u> 2-2</u>	U 31 ZA 31
Sec. 20 Tup. 25	S Rge. <u>09</u>	Eest		Count	.y	Reno	<del>.</del>	1 mg - R	i	<u>.                                    </u>
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, t hydrostatic pressure if more space is ne	importent tops ime tool open a s, bottom hole t	and base of and closed, emperature,	flowing a fluid reco	end shut-i	n pres	surés, whet	her shut-in	pressure re	ached sta	atic level,
Orill Stem Tests Tel		Yes	Æ No		Log	Formatio	- n (Тор), Dep -		, , ,	] <sub>Sample</sub>
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	₩ Yes	□ Ko,	Nam Tagalar		C11-		cp .	Datum	
Cores Taken		yes :	E No	Br L		Shale	_		-1491 -1671	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		⊠ Yes		Lans B/KC	ing		. 34 37	10 54	-1703 -2047	
List All E.Logs Run:	• '			Chero		Shale			-2151	
Comp. Nev		tu Du	ral	Miss					-2175. -2247	
•		/ -		77 1 20 1					-2255	
Inducti	ion Log, C	orr.Cem	ent Bon	# RTD			40		-2348	
,	Report a		NG RECORD	>XX New	Us	ed stermediate.	production,	etc.	. (	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca		Weight Lbs./F		Setting Depth	Type o Cement	f # Sacks		nd Percent itives
Surface	12 ½	··8 ·5/3	3	20 _		224	60/40 P	200	R C C	2%gel
Production	7 7/8	. 5 ½					] -,, -		P-00-	salt,18g
	, ,, ,	<u> </u>					HOWCO E	- T-	<del>                                     </del>	
<del></del>	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/ON		58Calse	sar 4	:60£ 1	% Halad	32P, 50/	<u>/kc_Gi</u>	lsonide
•	<del></del>	Ental May Sur	OEEZE RECO	<del></del>		-		<del></del>	<i>y</i> ,	<del></del> -
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom		:ement	#Sacks Us	sed	1	Type and Peri	cent Additiv	<b>e</b> s	
Perforate Protect Casing	<del>                                     </del>			<del></del>				<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del>`</del>
Plug Back TD	├		<del></del>						<del></del> -	
Plug Off Zone	1 1									
Shots Per Foot	<del></del>	RECORD - B pe of Each I	ridge Plu Interval P	gs Set/Type erforated		Acid, I	Fracture, She	ot, Cement S terial Used)	queeze Re	ecord Depth
4	3392 to	3902				2000 g	al <u>15%</u> F	ICL & 3%	HP 3	<u> 392–39</u> 0
	<del></del>		<del></del>			408 bb.	l <u>s X-lir</u>	ık gel,	<u>5250#</u>	10-20
	<u> </u>									
TUBING RECORD 2 7/8	Size	Set At 3883	:	Packer At	:	Liner Run	☐ <sub>Yes</sub>	No /	·	
Date of First, Resur 9/2/97	med Production,	SWO or Inj	. Produ	cing Nethod	J D FL	owing E Pur	mping Gas	Lift 🗀 o	ther (Exp	plain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls.	Gas ,	Mcf	Water	80 80		Dil Ratio	3,	Gravity
isposition of Gas:	METHOD OF	COMPLETION			,		oduction into			
☐ Vented ☑ Sold (If Vented, sui		ease				Duelly	Comp. 🗆 c			902
			☐ Other	(Specify)			<u> </u>	<del>-</del> 2	<u></u>	
								110 50 7		
							رم ويو بالماني	was comment of the	and the second of the second o	

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 6270

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

ORI	G	MA	
<b>—</b> , , ,		1 1 1 1	1

service point:

		<u></u>	Tricty.	
ATE 7-2897 20 255 9w	R' 30 M.M.	ON LOCATIO	m 2'35Pm	JOB FINISH
			COUNTY	STATE KS.
FASE ROUSE WELL #2-20A LOCATION FA: - fe	10 5ch001-/6	10-35	Reno	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
LD OR FED (Circle one)				
CONTRACTOR White+ Ellis	OWNER	Ph:11:	os Evolor	ation
YPE OF JOB Surface Cso	OTHER.		ps Explor cement	<del> </del>
HOLE SIZE 12/4 TD, 225'			ا ۱۹۲۱ اندب	
CASING SIZE 85% X 20 DEPTH 224'	AMOINTO	DEREC A	09x3.60/4	0/20/05-1
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	4%CACL		7. 44.	
DRILL PIPE 4/2 xhole DEPTH 225		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TOOL DEPTH	•		•	
PRES. MAX 17.55 MINIMUM 100	COMMON A	100	@_635	162.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	80	@ <u>3.25</u>	260.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. L5 ft.	GEL	3	@ <u>9.50</u>	-76.So
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	8		224.00
·			@	~ ***
EQUIPMENT			@	
<del>-</del>			@	~ ~~~~
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER ACTU DICILINA			@	
ASS AGE HELPER Shape Winsor	<del></del>	<b>n</b>	@	<del></del>
BULK TRUCK	HANDLING		@ 1.05	<u> </u>
#242 DRIVER John Keller	MILEAGE	200 x 2	<u>s , 04</u>	200.00
BULK TRUCK		•		- فحييات
# DRIVER			TOTAL	L # 1684.50
Pipe on Bollom-Break Circ. Start 40 Pag Start Cement	DEDMINE		RVICE	- to the second
Start 40 PAO Start Cement 20055 60/40/2% Gcl + 4% CAU?	DEPTH OF IC		9-201	470.00
Cement In Stop Pump Release	EXTRA FOOT	_	@	<u> </u>
Plus flynot Displace Plus w/13/2	MILEAGE	170E	<u> </u>	21.25
Bok Franklo Shutt In	PLUG LACO			45.90
Coment Cor to Surface			@	
		<del></del> -	ĕ	
			TOTAL	\$ 586.25
CHARGE TO: Phillips Exploration			• 🗸 * 🖰	
STREET 2338 BROWFIELD GROVE		DI 0 100	:OI 1100 CO	
	•	FLUAT I	EQUIPMENT	
CITY WISCULTA STATE KANSAS ZIP 6226	·			
			@	<del></del>
			@	
•			<i>@</i>	
			@	
			@	
			TOTA	L
	TAX			
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	TOTAL CHAI	RGE 🏖 🗻	270.25	
and furnish cementer and belper to assist owner or	DISCOUNT	A 340 C	, ,	UD IN 30 DAY
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	,	S - "	- " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	איט עה דוג קשק
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	NET #	19.30.14	' \ ) /	$\mathcal{H}$
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	)			/ /
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	·		// Y	

		CHARGE TO:	. /	, manag		. CU:	STOMER COPY	TICKE	Т	
HALL	.IBURTON®	PHTUTE ADDRESS 2238 Bio	- CX1 (CO	CIRCLE	<u>-</u>		No.	307	831 -[	7
HALLIBURTON ENER	30	L)T(   = T)	K) 6	1276				PAGE 1	OF \	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. M2/11 K ) 755	TICKET TYPE NITROGE	CONTRACTOR	JOYCE !	COUNTY/PARISH  K L L L L  RIG NAME/NO.		CITY/OFFSHORE LOC			S/P/C	
3.	SALES SALES WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO	RY JOB PUR	POSE 635	C. T	WELL PERMIT NO.	. w	ELL LOCATION .	1.3 4	_
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		() 2)				12122514	120000	
JOB PRICE PURPOSE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION	3	QTY. U/M	QTY U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
000-117			MILEAGE ROSS	4	52109	- 60 hz	1 10.6	3 2.	152	<del> -</del>
001-016	<del></del> -	1 1	(60 m)	tteplok Chinest	4553.72	60 17	1 9,7	19261-	1976	1_
	325-705	1	Guea			115	5/12.3	17: 1-	121	1
Z4 A 9	815.19251		ILVE	T Float	VELVE	163	57/2 1	121 -	121	T
	915-19313	1	Fill	ASSY!		1 1	SWILL	76 -	76_	<u> </u>
`	306-60055	1	Cental	<del></del>	· -	4 14	51/11	<u>671-</u>	268	<u> -</u>
018-315	15	1	Mun FI	INPRIS		500 601	5 /2 1200	_ 106 to	273	 
013-303			Cil aut i	FT VIT		2 30 FOR	1	30 V	61	<del>-</del>
			<u> </u>			-   J	· '	· l		<u>+</u> 
	(0)								_	<u> </u>
;		-				1	1.	-	 	<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: Out		<u>                                     </u>		TYPE LOCK .	SUB SURFAC	E SAFETY VALVE WAS:	<u>,                                    </u>	1	; ·	
conditions on the rev	tomer hereby acknowled erse side hereof which	n include, but ar	e not limited to,	BEAN SIZE			PULLED AUN		3706	╵ <b>-</b> ┼
X X X	E, INDEMNITY, and LIMI	1ED WARRANT	r provisions.	DEPTH	TUBING SIZE	•	RE   WELL DEPTH	FROM/ CONTINUATION / PAGE(S)	3995	170
DATE SIGNED 11	TIME SIGNED		A.M. 📮 P.M	SPACERS	TREE CONNE	CTION TYPE V	ALVE	SUB-TOTAL	٨	1
	CUSTOMER ACCEPTAR	☐ Not offered	S AND SERVICES	The customer her	eby acknowledes	eceipt of the mate	erials and service	APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE	777 177	26
CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AC		OMER OR CUSTOMER'S A			OPERATOR/ENGINEER		# HALLIE	URTON APPROVAL		

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT: The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:
  - LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP, WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY: Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION; even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.

## **CUSTOMER COPY**

INVOICE



DALFAS. TX 75395-1046

Corporate FIN 73-0271280

•		
INVOICE NO.	DATE	
307831	08/03/1997	

	CNICOZY	CEDVICEC	
HALLIBURTON	FINEREST	SERVILES.	
INTELLOCKION	LI ILICO I	DERLA POROL	* 1 1 ~ .

WELL LEASE NO JPROJ	ECT	WELL/PRO	NECT LOCATION	STATE	O'	UNER .	18.5 . F2
TOY ROYCE 2-20A	. १२४	ЕИО		KS	SAME		
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTRACTO	OR	1	JOB PURPOSE		TICKE	T DATE
PRATT	WHITE & ELLI	1S #6   8	SHOWN BELO	113		08/03	3/1997
ACCT. NO. CUSTOMER A	GENT	VENDOR NO.	CUSTOM	IER P.O. NUMBER	SHIPPED	VIA	FILE NO.
665220 J B PHILLIPS					COMPANY	TRUCK	28142

## **DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:**

PHILLIPS EXPLORATION COMPANY 2338 BROWFIELD CLRCLE WICHITA, RS 67226

1102 E. 8TH HAYS KS 6760t 913-625-3431

REFERÊNCE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ŮM.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ርዝላህ	ice subtotál				7,201.76
OVAI	DISCOUNT-(BIU) ICE BIG AHOUNT				2,160.52- 5,041.24 \
<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	*-KARSAS STATE SAL *-PRATT COUNTY SAL	ES TAK	, k <sub>a</sub> , s <sub>e</sub> a, s 44		154.75 31.59



INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT --------------

\$5,227.58



INVOICE



REMITTO: P.O. BOX 951046 BALKAS, TX 75395-1046

Corporate FIN 73-0271280

·   · · · · · · ·	
INVOICE NO.	DATE
307A21	08/03/1997

HALLIBURTON	ENERGY	SERVICES,	INC.	<del>L</del>

WELL LEASE NO /PROJE	GT WELL/PF	ROJECT LOCATION STATE	OWN	VER *
DOA BOACE 3- 509	, REMO	KS	SAME	
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	JOB PURPOSE		TICKET DATE
PRATT	WHITE & ELLIS #8	SHOWN BELOW		08/03/1997
ACCT. NO CUSTOMER AC	GENT VENDOR NO.	CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER	SHIPPED VI	A FILE NO.
685220 J B PHILLIPS		चीर अर्थे	COMPANY T	PUC# 28142
,-	<u> </u>			

ORIGINADIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PHILLIPS EXPLORATION COMPANY
3330 BROWFIELD CIRCLE
WICHITA, KS 67226

102 E. 8TH HAYS RS 67601 813-625-3431

	DESCRIPTION	**************************************	* 			
REFERENCE NO.	7	QUANTITY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	1.1
	REA - MID CONTINEDT	₹.				
JOB PURPOS		-	11/1	30.200	ر سخر ر	
000-117	HILEAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP			7 - 34.200	J A 2.00	
<i>(</i>	t garage		UNT	· *		
000 - 119	MILEAGE FOR CREW	6.0	MT	t <sup>1</sup> . 95	N/C	
_		1	UNT			i=_
4 001, 019	centuțing casing : 1 + 17 . + 4 16 .	" 4 1 1 4 0 5 7	Fry.	# 926,00 ·	- 18, 226 · 20 · 1	
	į		UNT			
3.58	GUIDE SHOE - 5 1/2" 8RD THD	1	EA	121,06	171.00	*
825.205						
24A	INSERT FLOAT VALVE -, 5 1/2"8RD	1	EA	121.00	121.00	Ŀ
815.1925						
27	FILE-UP UNIT 5 1/7"-6 5/8"	3	EA	76.00	76.00	椞
815.1931	3			i		
	CENTRACIZER-5-1/2 X 7-7/8	4	EĄ	67.00	268.00	€÷
, 806.6002			, 5.	31, 1	4.	•
030-016	ceventing plug by alum top ?	9,15	IN -	' 65.00 L	66.00	1.59
•		1	EА	•	· • •	
j Q 16-315	MUO FLUSH	500	GAI.	. 75	375,00	
018-303	CLAYFIX II, FER GAL	2	GRL	30 50	61.00	
504-308	CEHENT - STANDARD	175	SK	10.83	1,895.25	3
507-277	HALLTEURTON-CEL BENTONITE	2	SK	21.40	42.80	* #
507-775	HALAD-322	85	rB	7.70	654,50	50
509-96B	SALT	800.	LB	. 17	136.00	
508-291	GILSONITE BULK	750	T.B	. 50	375.00	à
508-127	CAL SEAL GO	B	SK	28.00	224.00	ø
500-207	BULE SERVICE CHARGE		CET	å 55	334 80	≠
500-306	MILEAGE CHTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	232455	THT	1.18	333.41	Ļ
	JOB PURPOSE SUBTOTAL			-	7,201.76	
		Born"			. ,	